
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 85809325

Data
publicarii 10.08.23

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 250,29 RON - 250,29 RON

Descriere: 1. DULAP METALIC 400X300X150+CONTRAPIP65 (10500961) BUC 1 146.94 146.94 2. CABLU UTP CAT5E 4x2x24AWG (305M) (10500449) M 20 2.17 43.40 3. SET 20BUC MUFA UTP CAT5E RJ45 PT UTP LIT (11172277) SET 1 5.32 5.32 4. CABLU MYYUP 2X0.5 PLAT (H03VVH2-F)(100) (10500438) M 20 0.79 15.80 5. CABLU MYYUP 2X1 PLAT (H05VVH2-F) (100m) (10500440) M 10 1.47 14.70 6. OCTANS PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CP ALB/GRI (11146306) BUC 1 15.48 15.48 7. DIBLU UNIVERSAL NAILON+ŞURUB ÎNEC 8X80(11122454) BUC 4 1.06 4.24 8. STECHER SUKO CERAMIC CU INEL GELUX (11175585) BUC 1 4.41 4.41
